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Hubh&hen: gesamte Armldngen
nach Wunsch:
1000 mm
z.B. 2500 mm
1250 mm
150 3000 mm
1500 mm
3500 mm
2000 mm s
4000 mm
/ i Lieferbare Gerédte fiir
Wellengewichte bis:
50 kg
80 kg
120 kg
150 kg
200 kg
e !
| Folienwickelanlage |
Welle komplett aus der | g |
Rolle herausgezogen L |

Folienwickelanlage

Klapplager

Welle in die Anlags| <,

eingelegt | ”“‘\
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